
Reporting Period: September 2025 (FY 2026) 10/6/25 3:16 PM

NORTHMONT CITY SD
Spending Plan Summary

ODE Line Number Monthly Estimate Monthly Actual Monthly Difference FYTDEstimate FYTDActual FYTDDifference

01.010 General Property (Real Estate) $ 2,954,918.00 $ 2,803,547.10 $ (151,370.90) $ 14,043,224.00 $ 14,226,328.19 $ 183,104.19
01.020 Tangible Personal Property Tax 931,366.00 988,301.73 56,935.73 942,037.00 1,000,590.50 58,553.50
01.030 Income Tax 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
01.035 Unrestricted Grants-in-Aid 1,839,204.00 1,924,596.11 85,392.11 5,579,514.00 5,907,776.60 328,262.60
01.040 Restricted Grants-in-Aid 133,733.00 123,178.58 (10,554.42) 399,065.00 419,283.01 20,218.01
01.045 Restricted Federal Grants-in-Aid - SFSF 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
01.050 State Reimbursement for Property Tax Credits 9,169.00 10,774.45 1,605.45 10,519.00 10,774.45 255.45
01.060 All Other Operating Revenue 566,888.00 693,764.40 126,876.40 989,199.00 1,969,169.86 979,970.86
01.070 Total Revenue 6,435,278.00 6,544,162.37 108,884.37 21,963,558.00 23,533,922.61 1,570,364.61
02.010 Proceeds from Sale of Notes 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
02.020 State Emergency Loans & Advancements (Approved) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
02.040 Operating Transfers-In 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
02.050 Advances-In 0.00 0.00 0.00 32,902.00 32,902.42 0.42
02.060 All Other Financial Sources 0.00 47.65 47.65 116.00 2,307.45 2,191.45
02.070 Total Other Financing Sources 0.00 47.65 47.65 33,018.00 35,209.87 2,191.87
02.080 Total Revenues and Other Financing Sources 6,435,278.00 6,544,210.02 108,932.02 21,996,576.00 23,569,132.48 1,572,556.48
03.010 Personal Services 3,362,417.00 3,220,286.70 (142,130.30) 9,424,621.00 9,748,222.61 323,601.61
03.020 Employees' Retirement/Insurance Benefits 1,530,391.00 1,421,292.10 (109,098.90) 4,588,878.00 4,607,716.63 18,838.63
03.030 Purchased Services 659,490.00 249,285.16 (410,204.84) 1,835,548.00 1,365,281.72 (470,266.28)
03.040 Supplies and Materials 146,311.00 121,740.58 (24,570.42) 605,694.00 375,165.77 (230,528.23)
03.050 Capital Outlay 50,785.00 15,529.14 (35,255.86) 202,849.00 161,702.76 (41,146.24)
03.060 Intergovernmental 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
04.010 Debt Service: All Principal (Historical) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
04.020 Debt Service: Principal-Notes 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
04.030 Debt Service: Principal - State Loans 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
04.040 Debt Service: Principal - State Advancements 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
04.050 Debt Service: Principal - HB 264 Loans 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
04.055 Debt Service: Principal - Other 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
04.060 Debt Service: Interest and Fiscal Charges 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
04.300 Other Objects 323,819.00 413,934.78 90,115.78 686,216.00 903,034.10 216,818.10
04.500 Total Expenditures 6,073,213.00 5,442,068.46 (631,144.54) 17,343,806.00 17,161,123.59 (182,682.41)
05.010 Operational Transfers - Out 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
05.020 Advances - Out 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
05.030 All Other Financing Uses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
05.040 Total Other Financing Uses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
05.050 Total Expenditure and Other Financing Uses 6,073,213.00 5,442,068.46 (631,144.54) 17,343,806.00 17,161,123.59 (182,682.41)
06.010 Excess Rev & Oth Financing Sources over(under) Exp & Oth F 362,065.00 1,102,141.56 740,076.56 4,652,770.00 6,408,008.89 1,755,238.89
07.010 Cash Balance-July1 -Excluding Proposed Renew/Replace &
New

0.00 32,305,094.35 32,305,094.35 0.00 26,999,227.02 26,999,227.02

07.020 Cash Balance June 30 362,065.00 33,407,235.91 33,045,170.91 4,652,770.00 33,407,235.91 28,754,465.91
08.010 Estimated Encumbrances June 30 0.00 3,311,187.51 3,311,187.51 0.00 3,311,187.51 3,311,187.51
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